
WF-3/03/07

RR(VR)25

650

64
5

64
0

630

625

62
0

615

610

60
5

600

595

59
0

585

56
5

560555

550
540

535

51
0

500

495

490 485

48
0

465460

455
450

445

440435430425

68
5

710

49
5

720

440

725

455

71
5

465

66
5

73
0

560

520

470

700

490

70
0

555

47
5

720

705

695

48
5

49
0

715

48
5

510

50
5

45
5

710

445

50
5

54
5

48
5

590
605

625

465

640
645 655

660 670
675 685

690
695

425

700
705 710
715
720
725

132

173

130

156

131

157

124

171

155

98

78

172

81

96

80

114 117

97

123

79/B

120

116

83

118

79/A

122

132

115

121

119

Kalmuste

Kachurli

Ambai

Dandwal

Talegaon Trimbak

73°28'30"E

73°28'30"E

73°28'0"E

73°28'0"E

73°27'30"E

73°27'30"E

73°27'0"E

73°27'0"E

19
°5

7'3
0"

N

19
°5

7'3
0"

N

19
°5

7'0
"N

19
°5

7'0
"N

19
°5

6'3
0"

N

19
°5

6'3
0"

N

19
°5

6'0
"N

19
°5

6'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C8c3gAISLUS CODE-
      453.03Area in Ha-

Dist-Nashik,Taluka-Trimbakeshwar  (WF-3/03/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


